Extractive Sector Transparency Measures Act - Annual Report V4

Reporting Entity Name WESTBRICK ENERGY LTD. W EST

. . ENERGY LTD.
Reporting Year From 2018-01-01 To: 2018-12-31 Date submitted 2019-05-21

(® Original Submission

Reporting Entity ESTMA Identification Number E709794
(O Amended Report

Other Subsidiaries Included
(optional field)

Not Consolidated

Not Substituted

Attestation by Reporting Entity

In accordance with the requirements of the ESTMA, and in particular section 9 thereof, | attest | have reviewed the information contained in the ESTMA report for the entity(ies) listed above.
Based on my knowledge, and having exercised reasonable diligence, the information in the ESTMA report is true, accurate and complete in all material respects for the purposes of the Act,
for the reporting year listed above.

Full N f Di ffi fR ing Enti LLOYD HEINE
ull Name of Director or Officer of Reporting Entity Date 2019-05.21

Position Title CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER




Reporting Year From: 2018-01-01 To:
Reporting Entity Name WESTBRICK ENERGY LTD.
Reporting Entity ESTMA E709794

Identification Number
Subsidiary Reporting Entities (if
necessary)

Departments, Agency, etc...

Country Payee Name' within Payee that Received Taxes
Payments2
Canada -Alberta Province of Alberta
Canada -Alberta Brazeau County 577,658
Canada -Alberta Clearwater County 392,718
Canada -Alberta Yellowhead County 410,123
Canada -Alberta Alexis Nakotg Sioux First
Nation
Canada -Alberta Louis Bull Tribe
Canada -Alberta O'Chiese First Nation

Canada -Alberta
Canada -Alberta

Paul First Nation
Sunchild First Nation

Additional Notes:

Extractive Sector Transparency Measures Act - Annual Report

2018-12-31
Currency of the Report CAD

Payments by Payee

Production Entitlements

Royalties

7,296,665 10,518,304

39,853
153,085
42,550

17,520
5471
192,000
40,000
63,000

Infrastructure

Bonuses Dividends

Improvement Payments

Total Amount paid to
Payee

17,814,968 Includes $3,075,913 credit for GCA

617,511
545,803
452,673

17,520
5,471
192,000
40,000
63,000
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Reporting Year From: 2018-01-01 To: 2018-12-31
Reporting Entity Name WESTBRICK ENERGY LTD. Currency of the Report ~ CAD
Repo.rtmg.Entlty ESTMA E709794
Identification Number
Subsidiary Reporting Entities (if
necessary)
Payments by Project
) 1 . . . - Infrastructure Total Amount paid by
Country Project Name Taxes Royalties Production Entitlements Bonuses Dividends S Project
Canada -Alberta Corporate 19,458 19,458 $3,075,913 credit for GCA
excluded

Canada -Alberta Brazeau 581,344 1,539,869 491,616 2,612,829

Canada -Alberta Columbia 388,695 5,728,258 7,746,777 13,863,730

Canada -Alberta Willesden Green 410,460 3,104,450 2,813,933 6,328,842

Additional Notes®:




