## Extractive Sector Transparency Measures Act - Annual Report



		<b>,</b>					
Reporting Entity Name		WESTBRICK					
Reporting Year	From	2018-01-01	To:	2018-12-31	Date submitted	2019-05-21	ENERGY LTD.
Reporting Entity ESTMA Identification Number	E709794		<ul><li>Original Su</li><li>Amended F</li></ul>				
Other Subsidiaries Included (optional field)							
Not Consolidated							
Not Substituted							
Attestation by Reporting Entity							
In accordance with the requirements of the ESTMA, and in pa Based on my knowledge, and having exercised reasonable di for the reporting year listed above.						,	
Full Name of Director or Officer of Reporting Entity		LLOYD	HEINE		Date	2019-05-21	
Position Title		CHIEF FINANC	CIAL OFFICER				

			Extra	ctive Sector T	ransparency l	Measures Act - Ai	nnual Report					
Reporting Year Reporting Entity Name Reporting Entity ESTMA Identification Number Subsidiary Reporting Entities (if necessary)	From		To: STBRICK ENERGY LTD. E709794	2018-12-31		Currency of the Report C						
Payments by Payee												
Country	Payee Name <sup>1</sup>	Departments, Agency, etc within Payee that Received Payments <sup>2</sup>	Taxes	Royalties	Fees	Production Entitlements	Bonuses	Dividends	Infrastructure Improvement Payments	Total Amount paid to Payee	Notes <sup>34</sup>	
Canada -Alberta	Province of Alberta			7,296,665	10,518,304					17,814,968	ncludes \$3,075,913 credit for GCA	
Canada -Alberta Canada -Alberta Canada -Alberta	Brazeau County Clearwater County Yellowhead County		577,658 392,718 410,123		39,853 153,085 42,550					617,511 545,803 452,673		
Canada -Alberta	Alexis Nakota Sioux First Nation		410,123		17,520					17,520		
Canada -Alberta Canada -Alberta	Louis Bull Tribe O'Chiese First Nation Paul First Nation				5,471 192,000 40,000					5,471 192,000 40,000		
Canada -Alberta Canada -Alberta	Sunchild First Nation				63,000					63,000		

Additional Notes:

Extractive Sector Transparency Measures Act - Annual Report											
Reporting Year Reporting Entity Name Reporting Entity ESTMA Identification Number Subsidiary Reporting Entities (if necessary)	From:	2018-01-01	To: WESTBRICK ENERGY LTD E709794	2018-12-31		Currency of the Report	CAD				
Payments by Project											
Country	Project Name <sup>1</sup>	Taxes	Royalties	Fees	Production Entitlements	Bonuses	Dividends	Infrastructure Improvement Payments	Total Amount paid by Project	Notes <sup>23</sup>	
Canada -Alberta	Corporate			19,458					19,458	\$3,075,913 credit for GCA excluded	
Canada -Alberta Canada -Alberta Canada -Alberta	Brazeau Columbia Willesden Green	581,344 388,695 410,460	1,539,869 5,728,258 3,104,450	491,616 7,746,777 2,813,933					2,612,829 13,863,730 6,328,842		
Additional Notes <sup>3</sup> :											